3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Vabble
Shigure UI
Oomer
BRETT

Blue Guy
BASE
Boomer

Boe

# Date & time

1 2024-08-11
22:17:43

BASE
0x29929313a361d38a03735a6c3cbabalcdsb6lefe8

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

6,393.173422135403598077 VAB
0.069000000000000006 9MM
0.010000000000000000 00MER

273,108 Airdrop on: brettbased.com
0.689999999999999947 Blue

976,848,216 Claim on: swap-based.com/?take
0.016799999999999999 BOOMER

0.689999999999999947 Boe

Transaction Id Amount

0x97f3381201016f2d31be + 0.6899999999999999 v

6237545bc34ad20efab7ec 47 Blue

ca936%4afb5957b73d022d

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x29929313a361d38a03735a6c3c6a6a1cd461efe8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x97f3381201016f2d31be6237545bc34ad20efab7ecca93694afb5957b73d022d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x97f3381201016f2d31be6237545bc34ad20efab7ecca93694afb5957b73d022d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x97f3381201016f2d31be6237545bc34ad20efab7ecca93694afb5957b73d022d

Date & time

2024-06-08
23:14:47

2024-06-02
14:16:23

2024-05-24
16:48:15

2024-05-10
12:33:03

2024-05-02
17:41:29

2024-04-16
01:16:47

2024-04-05
04:20:47

Transaction Id

0x2de2530b8e55b7h2f614

ela0da22621dcYee4bbdbl

3c028e1c62726a5750bb6Db

0x608947f3fd0bf4b482a4

3a5d212c04957a2466b4fd

7dec6219a8351cd98ee542

Oxdaa00d5af82d39elaba8

f4da92a776f5e0bafbaald?

fb1la44d331765a4b5cdS523

0x32c084e143c7650027a5

4e3b374c51a8hd0208c2cf

a79362db6297cSccheabs

0x09133ace860db721b58¢c

89f055e99312b92140f6b9

16bf0af941b2a01704efd9

Oxacb68a775da5aleb9d75

c9ed32745af60df8edc4ec

942dca443t23147b06chBb

0x23b21bf15e7190c05al15

c8d5dfdhbel82450031dcea

3231d8b40d2%9aaf69300f1

Amount

+

+

0.0690000000000000
06 9MM

0.0100000000000000
00 O0OMER

6,393.173422135403
598077 VAB

0.6899999999999999
47 Boe

0.0167999999999999
99 BOOMER

976,216 Claim on:
swap-based.com/?ta
ke

273,108 Airdrop
on: brettbased.com

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2de2530b8e55b7b2f614e1a0da22621dc9ee46bdb13c028e1c62726a5750b66b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2de2530b8e55b7b2f614e1a0da22621dc9ee46bdb13c028e1c62726a5750b66b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2de2530b8e55b7b2f614e1a0da22621dc9ee46bdb13c028e1c62726a5750b66b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x608947f3fd0bf4b482a43a5d212c04957a2466b4fd7dec6219a8351cd98ee542
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x608947f3fd0bf4b482a43a5d212c04957a2466b4fd7dec6219a8351cd98ee542
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x608947f3fd0bf4b482a43a5d212c04957a2466b4fd7dec6219a8351cd98ee542
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdaa00d5af82d39e1aba8f4da92a776f5e0baf6aa07fb1a44d331765a4b5cd523
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdaa00d5af82d39e1aba8f4da92a776f5e0baf6aa07fb1a44d331765a4b5cd523
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdaa00d5af82d39e1aba8f4da92a776f5e0baf6aa07fb1a44d331765a4b5cd523
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x32c084e143c7650027a54e3b374c51a8bd0208c2cfa79362db6297c5ccbe9ab5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x32c084e143c7650027a54e3b374c51a8bd0208c2cfa79362db6297c5ccbe9ab5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x32c084e143c7650027a54e3b374c51a8bd0208c2cfa79362db6297c5ccbe9ab5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x09133ace860db721b58c89f055e993f2b92140f6b916bf0af941b2a01704efd9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x09133ace860db721b58c89f055e993f2b92140f6b916bf0af941b2a01704efd9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x09133ace860db721b58c89f055e993f2b92140f6b916bf0af941b2a01704efd9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xac668a775da5a1e69d75c9ed32745af60df8edc4ec942dca443f23147b06cb0b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xac668a775da5a1e69d75c9ed32745af60df8edc4ec942dca443f23147b06cb0b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xac668a775da5a1e69d75c9ed32745af60df8edc4ec942dca443f23147b06cb0b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x23b21bf15e7190c05a15c8d5dfdbe182450031dcea3231d8b40d29aaf69300f1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x23b21bf15e7190c05a15c8d5dfdbe182450031dcea3231d8b40d29aaf69300f1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x23b21bf15e7190c05a15c8d5dfdbe182450031dcea3231d8b40d29aaf69300f1

